
R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
 

ACM MEMBERSHIP 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 
FACULTY 21 21 27 28 27 26 24 24 

STUDENTS 116 139 125 68 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM Faculty Membership Details (2023-24) 

 
S.No Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Dr.A.Sri Nagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
3 Dr.Ch.Aparna 9846605 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 
4 Dr.R.Lakshmi Tulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
5 Sri.Ch. Ratna Babu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
6 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 
7 Dr.B.Varaprasad Rao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 
8 Smt M Vasavi 7695313 vasavilahari@gmail.com 
9 Sri M. Bramaiah 6896235 madamanchib@gmail.com 

10 Sri P.Siva prasad 3431614 Prasadsiva_17@yahoo.com 
11 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 6832325 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
12 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
13 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 
14 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
15 Smt.Z.Sunitha Bai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
16 Ms.CH.Vijaya Madhavi 8891397 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
17 Sri N.Hanumantha Rao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
18 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
19 Smt. B.Manasa 7802000 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
20 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
21 Smt.N.Zareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 
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S.No Name Membership 
Number Mail-Id 

1 Adusumilli Sri Ram Prasad 6301845 sriramadusumilli98@gmail.com 
2 Devarapu Naveen Sai Teja  7510890 naveensaiteja5758@gmail.com 
3 Lakshmi Malleboina 8787271 Lakshmimalleboina29@gmail.com 
4 Pavanagundla Divya 4288596 222ananddivya@gmail.com 
5 Ms Alla Neeharika  0318432 allaneeharika@gmail.com  
6 Ms Appana Hema Sri 1685113 hemasriappana@gmail.com 
7 Arikatla Vijaya Lakshmi 8584642 vijayareddyarikatla@gmail.com 
8 Balaga Lavanya  4512416 lavanyabalaga711@gmail.com 
9 Bhavitha Bandla 3099474 bhavithabandla@gmail.com 

10 Ms Bhargavi Alakunta 8228581 alakuntabhargavi@gmail.com 
11 Bhimani Praveena 8307706 praveena9515212513@gmail.com  
12 Sai Nandan Chaluvadi  1525222 nandanchaluvadi@gmail.com 
13 Chebrolu Pravallika 8434302 pravallikachebrolu2003@gmail.com 
14 Chimata Teja 3713886 chimatateja719@gmail.com 
15 Bindhu Madhuri Chimmili  1991601 chimmilibindhumadhuri2002@gmail.com 
16 Lakshmi Ganesh Dasari 6281894 lakshmiganesh718@gmail.com 
17 Dharma Teja Dhulipudi  6345446 dharmatejadhulipudi111@gmail.com 
18 Priya Jyothsna Gangavarapu 5037480 priyajyothsna1011@gmail.com 
19 Varshini Chowdari.Guntupalli  1032153 Varshiniguntupalli28@gmail.com 
20 Gurrala Praharshitha 3946299 gpraharshitha@gmail.com 
21 Guttikonda Sai Bhavya  7456989 guttikondasaibhavya@gmail.com 
22 Mr. Jasty Harsha Sai 2422134 jastyharshasai@gmail.com 
23 Sravani Vindhya Kalluri 6965377 kallurisravanivindhya@gmail.com 
24 Geetha Sai Thrilokya K  2506636 thrilokyakanigalpula2002@gmail.com 
25 Katta Anusha  2119505 kattaanusha025@gmail.com 
26 Kolli Prathima 5897524 kolliprathima2026@gmail.com 
27 Kpragna  4429831 pragna.kommalapati123@gmail.com 
28 Sravani Kumku 1460817 Sravanikumku17@gmail.com 



29 Manasa Narne 9178350 manasanarne17@gmail.com 
30 Mounika Meduri 4962124 medurimounika5@gmail.com 
31 Meer Luqman Hussaini 6324899 luqmanhussaini2003@gmail.com 
32 Neha Naidu 8530639 n.neha1102@gmail.com 
33 Roja Ramana Nallamadugu  8574229 rojaramana02@gmail.com 
34 Saideepika Narisetty 3412783 n.deepudeepika4@gmail.com 
35 Neerukonda Swathi  8056845 swathineerukonda2002@gmail.com 
36 Nelluri Varsha  5934437 nellurivarsha@gmail.com  
37 Nithya Subhiksha Marneni  5027130 nithyasubhiksha.marneni@gmail.com 
38 Prasannachandrika Obula 5618377 prasannareddyobula@gmail.com  
39 Pamidi Krishna Kausik 8851135 pkrishnakausik@gmail.com 
40 Madhavi Papasani 1975877 papasanimadhavi2003@gmail.com 
41 Paritala Durga Saswitha 5622498 dsparitala22@gmail.com 
42 Patibandla Venkata Saikrishna   8149586 sai901477@gmail.com 
43 Posani Harshitha 8350921 posaniharshitha8000@gmail.com 
44 Prapurna Jagarlamudi  4715274 prapurnajagarlamudi93@gmail.com  
45 Syamsai Prathi 6815150 jokersyam111@gmail.com 
46 Sai Kiran Pulapa 1786935 kiranpulapa18@gmail.com 
47 Ms. Pullagura Sneha 1241084 snehapullagura@gmail.com 
48 Naga Satwika Rachamsetty  3416312 satwikarachamsetty@gmail.com 
49 Rishitha Gudla 7850272 rishithagudla23@gmail.com 
50 Sajja Pujitha 6444402 sajjapujitha64@gmail.com 
51 Ujjwal R Sanagapati 0825965 ujjwalrsanagapati@gmail.com 
52 Neha Sulthana Shaik 9320740 shaiknehasulthana29@gmail.com 
53 Thumma Bala Sreya 8078873 balasreyathumma@gmail.com 
54 Uday Kiran Thummala 9653467 udaykiran.gntr@gmail.com 
55 Tirumala Jaya Chandrika 6726031 jayachandrika2002@gmail.com 
56 Satya Himavanth Tripurari 1906579 himavantht31@gmail.com 
57 Ms. Rajeswari Ubbathoti  2802743 rajeswariubbathoti@gmail.com  
58 Yamini Devi V 4821761 veeragandhamyamini@gmail.com  
59 Shanmukha Santhosh Rao V 6571316 vssrsantosh@gmail.com 
60 Sai Manikanta Saketh Vetcha  0569487 sakethvetcha2002@gmail.com 
61 Lakshmi Raga Kavya V 4481053 vutukurikavya7@gmail.com  
62 Srilekha Yeruva  1356078 yeruvasrilekha@gmail.com 
63 Lakshmi Likhitha B  9253347 likhithaliki25@gmail.com 
64 Pavan Kumar Varikuti  3721406 vpavankumar2003@gmail.com 
65 Chandana Chowdary Burra 7743695 chandanachowdary249@gmail.com 
66 Ajay Kumar Thokala 2853728 ajaykumar767580@gmail.com 
67 Manoj Kumar Chatti 4508626 manojkumarchatti765@gmail.com 



68 Naga Nitish Kapu 2953809 naganitishkapu@gmail.com 
69 Abhi Rama Krishna Prasad T 7128854 tarkprasad.thota@gmail.com 
70 Himavarshini Kanneboina 7499345 himavarshinikanneboina@gmail.com 
71 H V Sai Pavankumar Adapa  7343289 ahemanthkumar4567@gmail.com  
72 Jatin Thatti 1707685 jatinthatti@gmail.com 
73 Sai Mani Kumar Devathi 1960899 saimanikumar67@gmail.com 
74 Ponakala Neeharika 6965021 ponakalaneeharika@gmail.com 
75 Nomitha Medikonda 6090315 nomithamedikonda@gmail.com 
76 Kota. Sri Krishna Sai 8322617 srikrishnasaikota@gmail.com 
77 Thatiparthi Akshaya 9418081 thatiparthiakshaya@gmail.com 
78 Mohith Allu 8747163 mohithallu90@gmail.com 
79 Kailash Nath 4357457 kakumanukailashnath@gmail.com 
80 Roshan Ali Shaik 5146412 roshanalishaik003@gmail.com 
81 Archana Gaddam  0317993 archanagaddam6666@gmail.com 
82 Kakkera Sri Lakshmi Swapna  2406291 kakkeraswapna9@gmail.com 
83 Pavan Kalyan Jinkala  0816019 jinkalapavankalyan18@gmail.com 
84 Reguvel Gnanavelu 7741297 reguvel07@gmail.com 
85 Aditya Satuluri 8142506 s.aditya.in@gmail.com 
86 Munnangi Rajavardhan Reddy 7628352 rajavardhan.mrvr@gmail.com 
87 Putta Akshitha  8477155 puttaakshitha3399@gmail.com 
88 Penumarthi Geeta Sree  1553930 penumarthigeetasree01@gmail.com 
89 Cheemaladinne Lakshmi Siri 0916107 siri1710ch@gmail.com 
90 Yaminisri Nelluri  3387469 yaminisrinelluri2004@gmail.com 
91 Lavanya Chinnam  2112146 lavanyachinnam12@gmail.com 
92 Ms. Asma Parveen Shaik  5894731 asmaparveenshaik9848@gmail.com 
93 Naveen Gulla  2747403 naveengulla545@gmail.com 
94 Syam Raju Gollamandala  6008895 gollamandalasyamraju@gmail.com 
95 Purna Chandu Challagulla  4846183 challagullapurnachandu@gmail.com  
96 Chinna Mahalakshmi Murala 7326099 mahalakshmimurala184@gmail.com 
97 Punati Harshitha 7254796 harshithapunati652@gmail.com 
98 Preethi Kotaru 0893247 preethikotaru1@gmail.com 
99 Gude Bhavyasree  5756864 gudebhavyasree@gmail.com 

100 Sarvan Manikanta V  1642458 sarvanmanikanta0510@gmail.com 
101 Bhuvan Sai Saga 5940971 bhuvansaisaga@gmail.com 
102 Lakshmi Narasimha Pyla 8356235 lakshminarasimha8096@gmail.com 
103 Ramya Sree Pragada 0504628 ramyasreepragada@gmail.com 
104 Venkata Karthik Tammana 3088484 venkatakarthiktammana@gmail.com 
105 Abhiram Manyam 3605715 manyamabhiram04@gmail.com 
106 Kota Satyavathi Kumari 1559299 satyakota2003@gmail.com 



107 Valeti Harika 3619449 harikavaleti911@gmail.com 
108 Vishnuvardhan Reddy G  7960621 gangireddy.vvr@gmail.com 
109 Satya Krishna Sabari Gireesh P 0174554 satyagireesh123@gmail.com 
110 Nagamalleswari Ubbathoti 3919858 malleswaraiunaga@gmail.com 
111 Nagaraju Nallamothu  7161452 nallamothunagaraju03@gmail.com  
112 Sravani Kota 4184726 sravanikota09@gmail.com 
113 Chamundeswari Ramisetty 8090517 chamundeswarir246@gmial.com 
114 Vasudha Patapanchala 8596720 vasudhapatapanchala29@gmail.com 
115 Jhansi Reddi 3395315 jhansireddi04@gmail.com 
116 Tanniru Kalyani 9429331 kalyanitanniru278@gmail.com 
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ACM Faculty Membership Details (2022-23) 

 
S.No Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Dr.A.Sri Nagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
3 Dr.Ch.Aparna 9846605 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

4 Dr.R.Lakshmi Tulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
5 Sri.Ch. Ratna Babu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
6 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 
7 Dr.B.Varaprasad Rao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 
8 Smt M Vasavi 7695313 vasavilahari@gmail.com 
9 Sri M. Bramaiah 6896235 madamanchib@gmail.com 

10 Sri P.Siva prasad 3431614 Prasadsiva_17@yahoo.com 

11 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 6832325 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
12 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
13 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

14 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
15 Smt.Z.Sunitha Bai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
16 Ms.CH.Vijaya Madhavi 8891397 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
17 Sri N.Hanumantha Rao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
18 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
19 Smt. B.Manasa 7802000 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
20 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
21 Smt.N.Zareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 
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STUDENTS 139 125 68 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM Students Membership Details (2022-23) 
 

S.No Name Membership 
Number Mail-Id 

1 Uggam Rama Krishna 5014562 ramakrishnauggam92@gmail.com 
2 Pothini Naga Harshitha 4998822 chintupothini@gmail.com 
3 Suma Ravi 6172924 4s4u4m4a@gmail.com 
4 Gutlapalli Dileep 3956193 gutlapallidileep@gmail.com 
5 P.Harika 0408226 harika.pyneni3127@gmail.com 
6 V Naveen 7890712 velaga.naveen1@gmail.com 
7 B.Kiran Sai 1138594 Kiranchowdary2368@gmail.com 
8 K.Neha 7558476 kuragayalaneha@gmail.com 
9 Boyapati Sai Venkata Bhargav 5531069 boyapatisaivenkatabhargav@gmail.com 

10 Y. Renuka Chaitanya 3648552 renurenukachaitanya2002@gmail.com 
11 Thanikonda Bharathi 0671092 bharathithanikonda123@gmail.com 
12 Saikrishna Kommineni 7404165 sai.kommineni188@gmail.com 
13 Venkata Pavan Kumar 2083066 venkatapavan2342@gmail.com 
14 Tejukasula@Gmail.Com  4324536 tejukasula@gmail.com  
15 Valluru Komali  1678587 k4669175@gmail.com  
16 B Rajesh Naik 0764579 rajeshnaikbhukya7@gmail.com 
17 D.Sai Venkata Dhana Supriya 1801706 supriyadivvela9848@gmail.com 
18 P.Ramyasri 2528478 ramyapunuri@gmail.com 
19 Bora Yerrannaidu 1177460 yerrannaidubora120@gmail.com 
20 Polaka Deepthi  8259933 deepthireddy3921@gmail.com  
21 Rachakonda Venkata Harika 7375790 venkataharikarachakonda@gmail.com  
22 V Yamini Saraswathi 8188598 yaminivelagamn@gmail.com 
23 Naga Sai Praveen Sakhamuri 3392716 saisakhamuri2001@gmail.com 
24 Nandini Chava 8435807 nandinichava3821@gmail.com 
25 Kasu Divya Sai Sree 8523513 divyasaisreekasu@gmail.com 
26 Thota Ravi Teja 0463379 ravitejathota799@gmail.com 
27 M.Hemanth Sirish Kumar Sai 6372424 hemanthmandava123@gmail.com 
28 Shaik Sapa Moulali 0714244 moulali2333@gmail.com 



29 Akkina Gopi Krishna Surya Raju 8027387 suryaraju4541@gmail.com 
30 Bhavaniprasad. N 5556310 nannapanenibhavani.prasad791@gmail.com 
31 Shivaleela Valapa 3557805 shivaleela4801@gmail.com 
32 Ede Archana 3364755 archanae014@gmail.com 
33 Reshma Chowdary Attipatla  4906602 attipatlareshmachowdary14@gmail.com  
34 Tallapaneni Jhansi  9880309 jhansi4186@gmail.com  
35 Gannavarapu.Prasanthi 5941535 prasanthi.gannavarapu369@gmail.com 
36 Gurajala Neelima  6251455 neelimagurajala015@gmail.com  
37 Rompicharla  Vyshnavi 9502312 rompicharlavyshnavi@gmail.com 
38 Gajula Naga Mounika 4138249 mounikagajula2002@gmail.com 
39 Kalluri Abhinay 3422793 Kalluriabhinay@gmail.com 
40 Dhulipalla Naveena  0119170 dnaveena2019@gmail.com 
41 Dhulipalla Chandra Harika 6741018 dcharika2018@gmail.com 
42 Akram Sharief 8068609 akramsharief116@gmail.com 
43 Yeswanth Sai Yerramasu 6711103 yeswsnthsai2878@gmail.com 
44 Sai Likhitha Yalamanchili 5433129 sailikhithay@gmail.com 
45 N.Monisha 6571230 moninettem12@gmail.com 
46 Kukkala Sirisha 7324581 sirishakukkala630@gmail.com 
47 Sri Dakshayani Guntupalli  4772597 dakshayaniguntupalli26@gmail.com 
48 Kondaveeti Vipanchi  1865974 kondaveetivipanchi@gmail.com  
49 Divya Vijei Takkellapati 4739301 divyavijeitakkellapati@gmail.com 
50 Uma Maheswari Chinnam 5921241 umamaheswarichinnam47@gmail.com 
51 Nelluri Naga Sai Krishna 0975515 nelluri421@gmail.com 
52 Kodali Divya Jahnavi 2518790 divyajahu@gmail.com 
53 Vajja Poojitha  7048314 poojithavajja19@gmail.com  
54 Sumanth Kunchala 0191875 Sumanth.kunchala@gmail.com 
55 Perni.Umesh Chowdary 3791984 perni.umesh@gmail.com 
56 Priyanka Chowdary Paleti 3424844 priyankapaleti1220@gmail.com 
57 Kotha. Kruti Sreehyma 5355911 krutikotha053@gmail.com 
58 Yetukuri Lakshmi 9496439 yetukurilakshmi7777@gmail.com 
59 Harika Gavini 4102241 harikagavini@gmail.com 
60 Madhusha Marripudi  2943236 madhusha624@gmail.com  
61 Kanugula Ramya Sri 6625510 ramyasrikanugula@gmail.com 
62 Vineetha Bokkisam 6587344 vineethabokkisam747@gmail.com 
63 Adusumilli Sri Ram Prasad 6301845 sriramadusumilli98@gmail.com 
64 Devarapu Naveen Sai Teja  7510890 naveensaiteja5758@gmail.com 
65 Lakshmi Malleboina 8787271 Lakshmimalleboina29@gmail.com 
66 Pavanagundla Divya 4288596 222ananddivya@gmail.com 
67 Ms Alla Neeharika  0318432 allaneeharika@gmail.com  



68 Ms Appana Hema Sri 1685113 hemasriappana@gmail.com 
69 Arikatla Vijaya Lakshmi 8584642 vijayareddyarikatla@gmail.com 
70 Balaga Lavanya  4512416 lavanyabalaga711@gmail.com 
71 Bhavitha Bandla 3099474 bhavithabandla@gmail.com 
72 Ms Bhargavi Alakunta 8228581 alakuntabhargavi@gmail.com 
73 Bhimani Praveena 8307706 praveena9515212513@gmail.com  
74 Sai Nandan Chaluvadi  1525222 nandanchaluvadi@gmail.com 
75 Chebrolu Pravallika 8434302 pravallikachebrolu2003@gmail.com 
76 Chimata Teja 3713886 chimatateja719@gmail.com 
77 Bindhu Madhuri Chimmili  1991601 chimmilibindhumadhuri2002@gmail.com 
78 Lakshmi Ganesh Dasari 6281894 lakshmiganesh718@gmail.com 
79 Dharma Teja Dhulipudi  6345446 dharmatejadhulipudi111@gmail.com 
80 Priya Jyothsna Gangavarapu 5037480 priyajyothsna1011@gmail.com 
81 Varshini Chowdari.Guntupalli  1032153 Varshiniguntupalli28@gmail.com 
82 Gurrala Praharshitha 3946299 gpraharshitha@gmail.com 
83 Guttikonda Sai Bhavya  7456989 guttikondasaibhavya@gmail.com 
84 Mr. Jasty Harsha Sai 2422134 jastyharshasai@gmail.com 
85 Sravani Vindhya Kalluri 6965377 kallurisravanivindhya@gmail.com 
86 Geetha Sai Thrilokya K  2506636 thrilokyakanigalpula2002@gmail.com 
87 Katta Anusha  2119505 kattaanusha025@gmail.com 
88 Kolli Prathima 5897524 kolliprathima2026@gmail.com 
89 Kpragna  4429831 pragna.kommalapati123@gmail.com 
90 Sravani Kumku 1460817 Sravanikumku17@gmail.com 
91 Manasa Narne 9178350 manasanarne17@gmail.com 
92 Mounika Meduri 4962124 medurimounika5@gmail.com 
93 Meer Luqman Hussaini 6324899 luqmanhussaini2003@gmail.com 
94 Neha Naidu 8530639 n.neha1102@gmail.com 
95 Roja Ramana Nallamadugu  8574229 rojaramana02@gmail.com 
96 Saideepika Narisetty 3412783 n.deepudeepika4@gmail.com 
97 Neerukonda Swathi  8056845 swathineerukonda2002@gmail.com 
98 Nelluri Varsha  5934437 nellurivarsha@gmail.com  
99 Nithya Subhiksha Marneni  5027130 nithyasubhiksha.marneni@gmail.com 

100 Prasannachandrika Obula 5618377 prasannareddyobula@gmail.com  
101 Pamidi Krishna Kausik 8851135 pkrishnakausik@gmail.com 
102 Madhavi Papasani 1975877 papasanimadhavi2003@gmail.com 
103 Paritala Durga Saswitha 5622498 dsparitala22@gmail.com 
104 Patibandla Venkata Saikrishna   8149586 sai901477@gmail.com 
105 Posani Harshitha 8350921 posaniharshitha8000@gmail.com 
106 Prapurna Jagarlamudi  4715274 prapurnajagarlamudi93@gmail.com  



107 Syamsai Prathi 6815150 jokersyam111@gmail.com 
108 Sai Kiran Pulapa 1786935 kiranpulapa18@gmail.com 
109 Ms. Pullagura Sneha 1241084 snehapullagura@gmail.com 
110 Naga Satwika Rachamsetty  3416312 satwikarachamsetty@gmail.com 
111 Rishitha Gudla 7850272 rishithagudla23@gmail.com 
112 Sajja Pujitha 6444402 sajjapujitha64@gmail.com 
113 Ujjwal R Sanagapati 0825965 ujjwalrsanagapati@gmail.com 
114 Neha Sulthana Shaik 9320740 shaiknehasulthana29@gmail.com 
115 Thumma Bala Sreya 8078873 balasreyathumma@gmail.com 
116 Uday Kiran Thummala 9653467 udaykiran.gntr@gmail.com 
117 Tirumala Jaya Chandrika 6726031 jayachandrika2002@gmail.com 
118 Satya Himavanth Tripurari 1906579 himavantht31@gmail.com 
119 Ms. Rajeswari Ubbathoti  2802743 rajeswariubbathoti@gmail.com  
120 Yamini Devi V 4821761 veeragandhamyamini@gmail.com  
121 Shanmukha Santhosh Rao V 6571316 vssrsantosh@gmail.com 
122 Sai Manikanta Saketh Vetcha  0569487 sakethvetcha2002@gmail.com 
123 Lakshmi Raga Kavya V 4481053 vutukurikavya7@gmail.com  
124 Srilekha Yeruva  1356078 yeruvasrilekha@gmail.com 
125 Lakshmi Likhitha B  9253347 likhithaliki25@gmail.com 
126 Pavan Kumar Varikuti  3721406 vpavankumar2003@gmail.com 
127 Chandana Chowdary Burra 7743695 chandanachowdary249@gmail.com 
128 Ajay Kumar Thokala 2853728 ajaykumar767580@gmail.com 
129 Manoj Kumar Chatti 4508626 manojkumarchatti765@gmail.com 
130 Naga Nitish Kapu 2953809 naganitishkapu@gmail.com 
131 Abhi Rama Krishna Prasad T 7128854 tarkprasad.thota@gmail.com 
132 Himavarshini Kanneboina 7499345 himavarshinikanneboina@gmail.com 
133 H V Sai Pavankumar Adapa  7343289 ahemanthkumar4567@gmail.com  
134 Jatin Thatti 1707685 jatinthatti@gmail.com 
135 Sai Mani Kumar Devathi 1960899 saimanikumar67@gmail.com 
136 Ponakala Neeharika 6965021 ponakalaneeharika@gmail.com 
137 Nomitha Medikonda 6090315 nomithamedikonda@gmail.com 
138 Kota. Sri Krishna Sai 8322617 srikrishnasaikota@gmail.com 
139 Thatiparthi Akshaya 9418081 thatiparthiakshaya@gmail.com 
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ACM Faculty Membership Details (2021-22) 

 
S.No Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Sri.P.Venkateswara Rao 0558856 paladugu.vrao@gmail.com 
3 Dr.A.Sri Nagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
4 Dr.CH.Aparna 9846605 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

5 Dr.R.Lakshmi Tulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
6 Dr..N.Venkateswara Rao 9741213 vnaramala@gmail.com 
7 Sri.Ch. Ratna Babu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
8 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 
9 Dr.B.Varaprasad Rao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 

10 Dr.Ch Sudhasree 7081456 Chekuri.sudha@gmail.com 
11 Smt M Vasavi 7695313 vasavilahari@gmail.com 
12 Sri M. Bramaiah 6896235 madamanchib@gmail.com 
13 Sri P.Siva prasad 3431614 Prasadsiva_17@yahoo.com 

14 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 6832325 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
15 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
16 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

17 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
18 Smt.Z.Sunitha Bai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
19 Sri Ch.Srinivasa Rao 1857380 rvrcsesrinu@gmail.com 
20 Ms.CH.Vijaya Madhavi 8891397 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
21 Sri N.Hanumantha Rao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
22 Smt.B.Prasanthi 5364901 prasanthiboyapati110@gmail.com 
23 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
24 Smt. B.Manasa 7802000 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
25 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
26 Smt.K.Aravinda 0439681 aravindakasukurthi@gmail.com 
27 Smt.N.Zareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 

 
 



R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
ACM MEMBERSHIP 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 

FACULTY 27 28 27 26 24 24 
STUDENTS 125 68 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM Students Membership Details (2021-22) 
 

S.No Name Membership 
Number Mail-Id 

1 Pinnaka Revanth Chowdary 9167509 revanth645@gmail.com 
2 Tanneeru Ashish 0058625 ashishtannee@gmail.com 
3 P. Sai Vasu Tarun Kumar 6853612 tarunkumarpabbathi@gmail.com 
4 Bandaru Lahari 1635376 laharimalyachowdary@gmail.com 
5 Paruchuri Lakshmi Gouthami 7479073 gowthamiparuchuri19@gmail.com 
6 A.Heerendrakumar  5818988 alokamheerendrakumar@gmail.com 
7 Nimmala Sai Kiran 3108650 saikiran3630@gmail.com 
8 Vallabhapuram Sri Sai Dinesh 8304851 vallabhapuramdinesh@gmail.com 
9 Mahesh Guntaka 4583916 guntakamahesh1234@gmail.com 

10 Paidi Praveen Kumar 3235655 paidipraveenkumar9@gmail.com 
11 Aluri Chanikya Subhash 7867102 chanikyasubhashaluri@gmail.com 
12 Billingi Dileep Kumar 5897075 billingidivakar491@gmail.com 
13 T. Siva Ashok Kumar 1789269 ashokkumar200194@gmail.com 
14 Ajay Babu Ravuri  0182430 ajayravuri3@gmail.com 
15 Hari Krishna Vinjam  7332264 hari264209208@gmail.com 
16 Perina Poorna Saiteja 8771885 perina.poornasaiteja@gmail.com 
17 D Sri Harsha Chowdary 9949089 sriharshadhanenkula@gmail.com 
18 K Y N Rajeshkumar 5012975 rajeshkumar.kurapati23@gmail.com 
19 Guggilapu Saipavanesh  9196434 pavanesh5444@gmail.com 
20 V.K.Sai Rajanagendra D 2980059 rajanagendra7772@gmail.com 
21 Himaja Penumaka 9717280 himaja.mgl2@gmail.com 
22 Badithimani Anil Kumar 0257082 anilbadithimani@gmail.com 
23 Shaik Althaf Babar 8001452 shaikbabarking786@gmail.com 
24 Bolla Srimanth 8314730 srimanthbolla77@gmail.com 
25 Mounika Nelakuditi  3369871 mouni.nelakuditi@gmail.com 
26 Ponnala Srujan 2346502 srujanponnala264@gmail.com 
27 Taruni Rama Kanyaka P 4032682 tarunirk2000@gmail.com 
28 Mogarampalli Niharika 3015755 mniharika26@gmail.com 



29 Katipalli Gowthami 0286533 gowthamikatipalli@gmail.com 
30 Mande Vidya Sree 1742529 mandevidyasree17@gmail.com 
31 Vuyyuru Jahnavi 4702905 jahnavireddyvuyyuru999@gmail.com 
32 Vadlamudi Susmitha Triveni 8878954 susmithavadlamudi6@gmail.com 
33 Kasindala Lakshmi Prasanna 0856233 kasindala19@gmail.com 
34 O Venkata Maneesh 7130144 maneeshobulasetty@gmail.com 
35 Devaki Nikhil 9997147 devakinikhil10@gmail.com 
36 Brahma Teja Pusuluri 8841923 teja.pusuluri2000@gmail.com 
37 Sivaji Alla 7604144 sivajialla82@gmail.com 
38 Srinivas Narne 7039519 narnesrinivas9@gmail.com 
39 Makkena Hema Chowdary 6971605 makkenahema56@gmail.com 
40 Kutluri Srinivas Reddy 8173200 srinivaskutluri999@gmail.com 
41 Dommeti Gautham Sidhardh 4575280 dgsidhardh77@gmail.com 
42 Meesala Ravikiran 6035584 ravimeesala207@gmail.com 
43 Nikhil Bhargav Ravi Varma K 7310380 kethenikhil10@gmail.com 
44 V.V.Nsaidatha Pavan Vamsi 5214096 ismavnavap@gmail.com 
45 Tanneeru Bhargav 7374563 tanneerubhargav27@gmail.com 
46 Sandeep Reddy Yeruva 8665956 sandeepreddy6899@gmail.com 
47 Tejaswini Jeshta  2881234 tejaswiniteddy15@gmail.com 
48 Nikhila Doddapaneni 0962905 dnikhila2000@gmail.com 
49 Chirumamilla Sruthi 3155943 sruthichirumamilla777@gmail.com 
50 Anusri Gunji 7354034 anusrigunji@gmail.com 
51 Krishna Teja C 6851085 chkrishnateja007@gmail.com 
52 M Mehataab Naazneen  5480123 mohammedmehataab786@gmail.com 
53 Tellapati Navya Sri 4903967 tnavyasiri@gmail.com 
54 Annamaneni Navyasri 5599140 navyachinu123@gmail.com 
55 Inampudi Pooja 0361300 inampudipooja24@gmail.com 
56 Namineni Nirupama 5460519 nirunamineni@gmail.com 
57 Venkata Naga Kumari V 9762365 kumarichakravarthi@gmail.com 
58 Movva Lakshmi Sai Mahathi 7210846 lakshmisaimahathimovva@gmail.com 
59 Tulasi Kommalapati 9621433 tulasikommalapati@gmail.com 
60 Sure Venkata Vamsi 3204709 vamsisure920@gmail.com 
61 Potnuru Vidhya Sagar 9266534 vidhyasagar732@gmail.com 
62 Nakka Sasi Pretham 0165565 nsasipretham@gmail.com 
63 Posani Veena 6171569 posaniveena@gmail.com 
64 Uggam Rama Krishna 5014562 ramakrishnauggam92@gmail.com 
65 Pothini Naga Harshitha 4998822 chintupothini@gmail.com 
66 Suma Ravi 6172924 4s4u4m4a@gmail.com 
67 Gutlapalli Dileep 3956193 gutlapallidileep@gmail.com 



68 P.Harika 0408226 harika.pyneni3127@gmail.com 
69 V Naveen 7890712 velaga.naveen1@gmail.com 
70 B.Kiran Sai 1138594 Kiranchowdary2368@gmail.com 
71 K.Neha 7558476 kuragayalaneha@gmail.com 
72 Boyapati Sai Venkata Bhargav 5531069 boyapatisaivenkatabhargav@gmail.com 
73 Y. Renuka Chaitanya 3648552 renurenukachaitanya2002@gmail.com 
74 Thanikonda Bharathi 0671092 bharathithanikonda123@gmail.com 
75 Saikrishna Kommineni 7404165 sai.kommineni188@gmail.com 
76 Venkata Pavan Kumar 2083066 venkatapavan2342@gmail.com 
77 Tejukasula@Gmail.Com  4324536 tejukasula@gmail.com  
78 Valluru Komali  1678587 k4669175@gmail.com  
79 B Rajesh Naik 0764579 rajeshnaikbhukya7@gmail.com 
80 D.Sai Venkata Dhana Supriya 1801706 supriyadivvela9848@gmail.com 
81 P.Ramyasri 2528478 ramyapunuri@gmail.com 
82 Bora Yerrannaidu 1177460 yerrannaidubora120@gmail.com 
83 Polaka Deepthi  8259933 deepthireddy3921@gmail.com  
84 Rachakonda Venkata Harika 7375790 venkataharikarachakonda@gmail.com  
85 V Yamini Saraswathi 8188598 yaminivelagamn@gmail.com 
86 Naga Sai Praveen Sakhamuri 3392716 saisakhamuri2001@gmail.com 
87 Nandini Chava 8435807 nandinichava3821@gmail.com 
88 Kasu Divya Sai Sree 8523513 divyasaisreekasu@gmail.com 
89 Thota Ravi Teja 0463379 ravitejathota799@gmail.com 
90 M.Hemanth Sirish Kumar Sai 6372424 hemanthmandava123@gmail.com 
91 Shaik Sapa Moulali 0714244 moulali2333@gmail.com 
92 Akkina Gopi Krishna Surya Raju 8027387 suryaraju4541@gmail.com 
93 Bhavaniprasad. N 5556310 nannapanenibhavani.prasad791@gmail.com 
94 Shivaleela Valapa 3557805 shivaleela4801@gmail.com 
95 Ede Archana 3364755 archanae014@gmail.com 
96 Reshma Chowdary Attipatla  4906602 attipatlareshmachowdary14@gmail.com  
97 Tallapaneni Jhansi  9880309 jhansi4186@gmail.com  
98 Gannavarapu.Prasanthi 5941535 prasanthi.gannavarapu369@gmail.com 
99 Gurajala Neelima  6251455 neelimagurajala015@gmail.com  

100 Rompicharla  Vyshnavi 9502312 rompicharlavyshnavi@gmail.com 
101 Gajula Naga Mounika 4138249 mounikagajula2002@gmail.com 
102 Kalluri Abhinay 3422793 Kalluriabhinay@gmail.com 
103 Dhulipalla Naveena  0119170 dnaveena2019@gmail.com 
104 Dhulipalla Chandra Harika 6741018 dcharika2018@gmail.com 
105 Akram Sharief 8068609 akramsharief116@gmail.com 
106 Yeswanth Sai Yerramasu 6711103 yeswsnthsai2878@gmail.com 



107 Sai Likhitha Yalamanchili 5433129 sailikhithay@gmail.com 
108 N.Monisha 6571230 moninettem12@gmail.com 
109 Kukkala Sirisha 7324581 sirishakukkala630@gmail.com 
110 Sri Dakshayani Guntupalli  4772597 dakshayaniguntupalli26@gmail.com 
111 Kondaveeti Vipanchi  1865974 kondaveetivipanchi@gmail.com  
112 Divya Vijei Takkellapati 4739301 divyavijeitakkellapati@gmail.com 
113 Uma Maheswari Chinnam 5921241 umamaheswarichinnam47@gmail.com 
114 Nelluri Naga Sai Krishna 0975515 nelluri421@gmail.com 
115 Kodali Divya Jahnavi 2518790 divyajahu@gmail.com 
116 Vajja Poojitha  7048314 poojithavajja19@gmail.com  
117 Sumanth Kunchala 0191875 Sumanth.kunchala@gmail.com 
118 Perni.Umesh Chowdary 3791984 perni.umesh@gmail.com 
119 Priyanka Chowdary Paleti 3424844 priyankapaleti1220@gmail.com 
120 Kotha. Kruti Sreehyma 5355911 krutikotha053@gmail.com 
121 Yetukuri Lakshmi 9496439 yetukurilakshmi7777@gmail.com 
122 Harika Gavini 4102241 harikagavini@gmail.com 
123 Madhusha Marripudi  2943236 madhusha624@gmail.com  
124 Kanugula Ramya Sri 6625510 ramyasrikanugula@gmail.com 
125 Vineetha Bokkisam 6587344 vineethabokkisam747@gmail.com 
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ACM MEMBERSHIP 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 
FACULTY 28 27 26 24 24 

STUDENTS 68 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM Faculty Membership Details (2020-21) 

 
S.No Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Sri.P.Venkateswara Rao 0558856 paladugu.vrao@gmail.com 
3 Dr.A.Sri Nagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
4 Dr.CH.Aparna 9846605 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

5 Dr.R.Lakshmi Tulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
6 Dr..N.Venkateswara Rao 9741213 vnaramala@gmail.com 
7 Sri.Ch. Ratna Babu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
8 Smt.K.Venkata Ramana 0409381 vinoliamanohar@gmail.com 
9 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 

10 Dr.B.Varaprasad Rao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 
11 Dr.Ch Sudhasree 7081456 Chekuri.sudha@gmail.com 
12 Smt M Vasavi 7695313 vasavilahari@gmail.com 
13 Sri M. Bramaiah 6896235 madamanchib@gmail.com 
14 Sri P.Siva prasad 3431614 Prasadsiva_17@yahoo.com 

15 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 6832325 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
16 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
17 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

18 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
19 Smt.Z.Sunitha Bai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
20 Sri Ch.Srinivasa Rao 1857380 rvrcsesrinu@gmail.com 
21 Ms.CH.Vijaya Madhavi 8891397 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
22 Sri N.Hanumantha Rao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
23 Smt.B.Prasanthi 5364901 prasanthiboyapati110@gmail.com 
24 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
25 Smt. B.Manasa 7802000 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
26 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
27 Smt.K.Aravinda 0439681 aravindakasukurthi@gmail.com 
28 Smt.N.Zareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 



 
R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
 

ACM MEMBERSHIP 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 
FACULTY 28 27 26 24 24 

STUDENTS 68 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM Students Membership Details (2020-21) 
 

S.No Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Are Pavani Chowdary 4580774 pavani.are118@gmail.com 

2 Sahithi Lavu 4689465 sahithi.lavu2000@gmail.com 

3 Tapaswi Reddy Busireddy 6384268 tapaswi.busireddy@gmail.com 

4 Balram Chowdary K 2125299 Balramthen.t.r@gmail.com 

5 K Keerthi Prasanna 6664927 k.keerthiprasanna1212@gmail.com 

6 Pinnaka Revanth Chowdary 9167509 revanth645@gmail.com 
7 Tanneeru Ashish 0058625 ashishtannee@gmail.com 
8 P. Sai Vasu Tarun Kumar 6853612 tarunkumarpabbathi@gmail.com 
9 Bandaru Lahari 1635376 laharimalyachowdary@gmail.com 

10 Paruchuri Lakshmi Gouthami 7479073 gowthamiparuchuri19@gmail.com 
11 A.Heerendrakumar  5818988 alokamheerendrakumar@gmail.com 
12 Nimmala Sai Kiran 3108650 saikiran3630@gmail.com 
13 Vallabhapuram Sri Sai Dinesh 8304851 vallabhapuramdinesh@gmail.com 
14 Mahesh Guntaka 4583916 guntakamahesh1234@gmail.com 
15 Paidi Praveen Kumar 3235655 paidipraveenkumar9@gmail.com 
16 Aluri Chanikya Subhash 7867102 chanikyasubhashaluri@gmail.com 
17 Billingi Dileep Kumar 5897075 billingidivakar491@gmail.com 
18 T. Siva Ashok Kumar 1789269 ashokkumar200194@gmail.com 
19 Ajay Babu Ravuri  0182430 ajayravuri3@gmail.com 
20 Hari Krishna Vinjam  7332264 hari264209208@gmail.com 
21 Perina Poorna Saiteja 8771885 perina.poornasaiteja@gmail.com 
22 D Sri Harsha Chowdary 9949089 sriharshadhanenkula@gmail.com 
23 K Y N Rajeshkumar 5012975 rajeshkumar.kurapati23@gmail.com 
24 Guggilapu Saipavanesh  9196434 pavanesh5444@gmail.com 
25 V.K.Sai Rajanagendra D 2980059 rajanagendra7772@gmail.com 
26 Himaja Penumaka 9717280 himaja.mgl2@gmail.com 
27 Badithimani Anil Kumar 0257082 anilbadithimani@gmail.com 
28 Shaik Althaf Babar 8001452 shaikbabarking786@gmail.com 



29 Bolla Srimanth 8314730 srimanthbolla77@gmail.com 
30 Mounika Nelakuditi  3369871 mouni.nelakuditi@gmail.com 
31 Ponnala Srujan 2346502 srujanponnala264@gmail.com 
32 Taruni Rama Kanyaka P 4032682 tarunirk2000@gmail.com 
33 Mogarampalli Niharika 3015755 mniharika26@gmail.com 
34 Katipalli Gowthami 0286533 gowthamikatipalli@gmail.com 
35 Mande Vidya Sree 1742529 mandevidyasree17@gmail.com 
36 Vuyyuru Jahnavi 4702905 jahnavireddyvuyyuru999@gmail.com 
37 Vadlamudi Susmitha Triveni 8878954 susmithavadlamudi6@gmail.com 
38 Kasindala Lakshmi Prasanna 0856233 kasindala19@gmail.com 
39 O Venkata Maneesh 7130144 maneeshobulasetty@gmail.com 
40 Devaki Nikhil 9997147 devakinikhil10@gmail.com 
41 Brahma Teja Pusuluri 8841923 teja.pusuluri2000@gmail.com 
42 Sivaji Alla 7604144 sivajialla82@gmail.com 
43 Srinivas Narne 7039519 narnesrinivas9@gmail.com 
44 Makkena Hema Chowdary 6971605 makkenahema56@gmail.com 
45 Kutluri Srinivas Reddy 8173200 srinivaskutluri999@gmail.com 
46 Dommeti Gautham Sidhardh 4575280 dgsidhardh77@gmail.com 
47 Meesala Ravikiran 6035584 ravimeesala207@gmail.com 
48 Nikhil Bhargav Ravi Varma K 7310380 kethenikhil10@gmail.com 
49 V.V.Nsaidatha Pavan Vamsi 5214096 ismavnavap@gmail.com 
50 Tanneeru Bhargav 7374563 tanneerubhargav27@gmail.com 
51 Sandeep Reddy Yeruva 8665956 sandeepreddy6899@gmail.com 
52 Tejaswini Jeshta  2881234 tejaswiniteddy15@gmail.com 
53 Nikhila Doddapaneni 0962905 dnikhila2000@gmail.com 
54 Chirumamilla Sruthi 3155943 sruthichirumamilla777@gmail.com 
55 Anusri Gunji 7354034 anusrigunji@gmail.com 
56 Krishna Teja C 6851085 chkrishnateja007@gmail.com 
57 M Mehataab Naazneen  5480123 mohammedmehataab786@gmail.com 
58 Tellapati Navya Sri 4903967 tnavyasiri@gmail.com 
59 Annamaneni Navyasri 5599140 navyachinu123@gmail.com 
60 Inampudi Pooja 0361300 inampudipooja24@gmail.com 
61 Namineni Nirupama 5460519 nirunamineni@gmail.com 
62 Venkata Naga Kumari V 9762365 kumarichakravarthi@gmail.com 
63 Movva Lakshmi Sai Mahathi 7210846 lakshmisaimahathimovva@gmail.com 
64 Tulasi Kommalapati 9621433 tulasikommalapati@gmail.com 
65 Sure Venkata Vamsi 3204709 vamsisure920@gmail.com 
66 Potnuru Vidhya Sagar 9266534 vidhyasagar732@gmail.com 
67 Nakka Sasi Pretham 0165565 nsasipretham@gmail.com 



68 Posani Veena 6171569 posaniveena@gmail.com 

R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
ACM MEMBERSHIP 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 

FACULTY 27 26 24 24 
STUDENTS 106 37 25 25 

 
ACM faculty Membership Details (2019-20) 

 
Sno Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Sri.P.VenkateswaraRao 0558856 paladugu.vrao@gmail.com 
3 Dr.A.SriNagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
4 Dr.CH.Aparna 9846605 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

5 Dr.R.LakshmiTulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
6 Dr..N.VenkateswaraRao 9741213 vnaramala@gmail.com 
7 Sri.Ch. RatnaBabu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
8 Smt.K.VenkataRamana 0409381 vinoliamanohar@gmail.com 
9 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 

10 Dr.B.VaraprasadRao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 
11 Dr.Ch Sudhasree 7081456 Chekuri.sudha@gmail.com 
12 Smt M Vasavi 7695313 vasavilahari@gmail.com 
13 Sri M. Bramaiah 6896235 madamanchib@gmail.com 
14 Sri P.Sivaprasad 3431614 Prasadsiva_17@yahoo.com 

15 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 6832325 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
16 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
17 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

18 Smt.Z.SunithaBai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
19 Sri Ch.SrinivasaRao 1857380 rvrcsesrinu@gmail.com 
20 Sri D.Praveen Kumar 5307790 praveen.dudiki@gmail.com 
21 Sri N.HanumanthaRao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
22 Smt.B.Prasanthi 5364901 prasanthiboyapati110@gmail.com 
23 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
24 Smt. B.Manasa 7802000 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
25 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
26 Smt.K.Aravinda 0439681 aravindakasukurthi@gmail.com 
27 Smt.N.Zareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 
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ACM Students Membership Details (2019-20) 

 

SNO NAME MEMBERSHIP 
NUMBER MAIL-ID 

1 DasariRaghavaBabu 9391892 draghavalee007@gmail.com 
2 YemineniSanthaGopi Chand 8564251 yeminenigopichand@gmail.com 
3 CheedellaVenkataEswarAkhil 8406748 eswarakhil1995@gmail.com 
4 KomeriHemanth 6414918 hemanth.komeri@gmail.com 
5 KowshikSaiMosalakanti 4501505 kowshik.sai98@gmail.com 
6 ChoppaRangaSaiJahnavi 9321798 choppajahnavi@gmail.com 
7 ChirumamillaKhyathi 7067180 khyathichirumamilla@gmail.com 
8 HarshiniNadella 3316574 harshini.nadella30@gmail.com 
9 SanthiGorantla 2653937 santhigorantla1@gmail.com 

10 GanireddySaideep 2782011 saideepganireddy@gmail.com 
11 Sudheer Kumar Chandra 3593185 sudheerkumarchandra364@gmail.com 
12 Sri LathaJammigumpula 4512344 srilatha.jammigumpala99@gmail.com 
13 BollepalliSrija 5748247 bollepallisrija@gmail.com 
14 NavyasriPopuri 6518521 navyachowdarypopuri@gmail.com 
15 KommatinenisaiMadhur 6685714 saimadhurk@gmail.com 
16 Swamy Ravi Tej 5899878 rockingtej8@gmail.com 
17 PinnikaSrinu 8634430 srinu.pinnika.2144@gmail.com 
18 PinnepuLokesh 5789692 pinnepulokesh@gmail.com 
19 Cherukuri L N V Amarnadh 5716205 amarnadh927@gmail.com 
20 Kanadam Ganesh 2428602 ganinaveenk.ncs@gmail.com 
21 KamanaPoojitha 0799373 poojikamana@gmail.com 
22 AinavoluVyshnavi 7518728 vyshnavi.ainavolu@gmail.com 
23 ThotaAnuragini 1851471 anuragini44@gmail.com 
24 DuttaluriManyuTeja 5506079 manyu.dattaluru@gmail.com 
25 Chilukuri Krishna Prudhvi 2709686 chkp1999@gmail.com 
26 N Naga SaiDharaniKumari 7900791 dharani.nooney@gmail.com 
27 KonaKanchiKeerthisri 9040449 keerthisrikonakanchi@gmail.com 



28 KattaNikhita 6169423 nikithakatta07@gmail.com 
29 DasiEshwar 8517408 eswarrdasi@gmail.com 
30 Balatanuja 6362935 tanujasrinivasarao.b@gmail.com 
31 Meruguaruna 3065092 arunamerugu60@gmail.com 
32 Chsaisahithisreya 5421350 sreyachebiyyam@gmail.com 
33 Jampalasreshta 9664526 sreshtajampala16@gmail.com 
34 Dasarisubhasya 1230922 subhasyadasari@gmail.com 
35 BodapatiChaitrasri 8672290 chaitrasribodapati@gmail.com 
36 Jammulabindu 6475802 bindujammula@gmail.com 
37 Gogula rosemary 2628424 sonygogula40@gmail.com 
38 Gattabhavya 5373268 gattabhavya1@gmail.com 
39 Gangurisrivarsha 3684621 varshachowdary1426@gmail.com 
40 Gademanasa 5557284 gademanasa789@gmail.com 
41 Gaddamsailokesh 4570256 gslchowdary2709@gmail.com 
42 Gottipatiaravind 1626249 aravindgottipati84@gmail.com 
43 Dullarupasaisri 6913645 rupasaisridulla@gmail.com 
44 Dandaharika 0004885 harikadanda99@gmail.com 
45 Dachepallimallika 1230786 mallika.dachepalli@gmail.com 
46 Chittipothujyothsna 3032073 Jyothsnachitti.99@gmail.com 
47 Nadendlanaresh 1779621 nadendlanaresh424@gmail.com 
48 Naguladurgachaitanya 1935820 durgachaitanya8@gmail.com 
49 Nuthisaikumar 8153912 nuthisaikumarchowdary@gmail.com 
50 Syed abdul Sameer jani 4402606 sdsameerjani123@gmail.com 
51 Kosanamabhishiktha 9914502 abhishiktha18@gmail.com 
52 Ainavoluvemkatarenuka 3594266 renuka.ainavolu1999@gmail.com 
53 Annam sravani 1781754 annamsravani2219@gmail.com 
54 Are pavanichowdary 4580774 pavani.are118@gmail.com 
55 Bayyana je krishna 3196798 bayyanajekrishna123@gmail.com 
56 Arudaladevidivyasri 4212449 arudaladevidivyasri@gmail.com 
57 Chimakurthy Lakshmi durga 8758852 lakshmidurgachimakurthy@gmail.com 
58 Chintakeerthi 4677466 keerthichinta2000@gmail.com 
59 Duppatimounika 1196398 duppatimounika4@gmail.com 
60 k keerthiprasanna 6664927 k.keerthiprasanna1212@gmail.com 
61 koduri.saipriyanka 2656380 kodurisaipriyanka@gmail.com 
62 koppuravuri.lakshmikavya 6821043 kavyakoppuravuri@gmail.com 
63 mallu.madhanmohanreddy 7081393 mallumadhan000@gmail.com 
64 kalyanmahateeswarareddy 6098913 kkmreddy2000@gmail.com 
65 katta.srujana 1057514 kattasrujanasai@gmail.com 
66 mannam.v.n.meghamala 2399223 mannammeghamala@gmail.com 



67 kanithi.poornasainagendra 7040862 poorasainagendra16@gmail.com 
68 munagala.nagagovardhan 6620393 vardhan.munagala15@gmail.com 
69 katakam.nikhilesh 3095126 nikhileshkatakam1@gmail.com 
70 kolli.dinakar 1496430 kollidinakar145@gmail.com 
71 kamaraju.saisruthi 0655587 sruthikamaraju@gmail.com 
72 kanikicharla.n.v.sriram 1498944 knvsriram2000@gmail.com 
73 nagasuri.alekhya 4878760 alekhya2805@gmail.com 
74 kolluru.yugender 8738662 yugi2911@gmail.com 
75 maddirala.susmithachristie 2744702 m.susmithachristie@gmail.com 
76 myneni.n.s.chakridhar 4081175 myneninagasourichakridhar@gmail.com 
77 madala.vishnubhagath 4702267 madalavishnu0302@gmail.com 
78 karlapudi.maheswari 1993923 karlapudi.maheswari@gmail.com 
79 MadhuSatyaRaju.Midde 7286856 madhusatyarajumidde@gmail.com 
80 kommineni.likhithalavanya 2442162 likhithakommineni31520@gmail.com 
81 Devireddy C Naga Phaneendra 8468539 phani.cse14@gmail.com 
82 SrividyaNalluri 0269532 vidyanalluri9@gmail.com 
83 Bala Mary SarithaNarisetty 4075978 sarithanarisetty99@gmail.com 
84 NerellaSowmya 4698614 nsowmya128@gmail.com 
85 PhanidapuNandiniChowdary 1370887 nandini.phanidapu@gmail.com 
86 Krishna VamsiPiniganti 9123085 krishnavamsipiniganti@gmail.com 
87 SaiSreyaPolavarapu 6010931 saisreya2000@gmail.com 
88 PoluSaiRakesh 4605412 rakeshpolu.67@gmail.com 
89 PonnamAmruthaSai 3021439 amruthasai.ponnam@gmail.com 
90 SahithiLavu 4689465 sahithi.lavu2000@gmail.com 
91 Lakshmi MadhuriSakhamuri 3457084 madhuri.sakhamuri99@gmail.com 
92 Sampathirao Kishore Kumar 5571416 sampathiraokishore1@gmail.com 
93 FahimullahShaik 6522727 shaikfahimullah09786@gmail.com 
94 ShaikMadhireRiyaz 4333194 shaik.madhire.riyaz@gmail.com 
95 Annapurna Somarouthu 0076682 glams2000@gmail.com 
96 ChandrikaTadiboina 5820082 chandrikatadiboina12@gmail.com 
97 Tapaswi Reddy Busireddy 6384268 tapaswi.busireddy@gmail.com 
98 TummalaSaiTeja 5290536 saiteja.tummala23@gmail.com 
99 NehalikaVadlamudi 8392347 nehalika100@gmail.com 

100 HarshavardhanValasani 7972893 harshavalasani@gmail.com 
101 VyshnaviKonka 3021493 vyshnavichowdary5@gmail.com 
102 YagnaRayapati 3566195 rayapati.yagna1248@gmail.com 
103 YelamanchiliNeethika 7307334 yneethika@gmail.com 
104 YaminiKandula 7001015 kandulayamni@gmail.com 
105 BalramChowdary K 2125299 Balramthen.t.r@gmail.com 



106 SriharshithaYaganti 2855355 sriharshithayaganti30@gmail.com 

R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
ACM MEMBERSHIP 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 

FACULTY 26 24 24 
STUDENTS 37 25 25 

 
ACM Faculty Membership Details (2018-19) 

 
Sno Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Sri.P.VenkateswaraRao 0558856 paladugu.vrao@gmail.com 
3 Dr.A.SriNagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
4 Dr.CH.Aparna 1096179 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

5 Dr.R.LakshmiTulasi 0900736 ganta.tulasi@gmail.com 
6 Dr..N.VenkateswaraRao 9741213 vnaramala@gmail.com 
7 Sri.Ch. RatnaBabu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
8 Smt.K.VenkataRamana 0409381 vinoliamanohar@gmail.com 
9 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 

10 Dr.B.VaraprasadRao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 
11 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 8171110 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
12 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 eluri.r@gmail.com 
13 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
14 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

15 Smt.Z.SunithaBai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
16 Ms.CH.VijayaMadhavi 6365963 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
17 Sri Ch.SrinivasaRao 7453757 rvrcsesrinu@gmail.com 
18 Sri D.Praveen Kumar 5307790 praveen.dudiki@gmail.com 
19 Sri N.HanumanthaRao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
20 Smt.B.Prasanthi 5364901 prasanthiboyapati110@gmail.com 
21 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
22 Smt. B.Manasa 4715323 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
23 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
24 Smt.K.Aravinda 0439681 aravindakasukurthi@gmail.com 
25 Smt.NZareena 1278749 zareenacse@gmail.com 
26 Sri.A.Rami Reddy 0618533 Ramireddy05.ambati@gmail.com 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
 

ACM MEMBERSHIP 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 
FACULTY 26 24 24 

STUDENTS 37 25 25 

 
ACM Students Membership Details (2018-19) 

 

SNO NAME 
MEMBERSHIP 
NUMBER MAIL-ID 

1 Mandadapu Naga Sandilya 542791 nagasaisandilya@gmail.com  

2 Kuppamparvathavardhani 6609859 vardhani5898@gmail.com  

3 Modepallikavyasri 199472 modepallikavyasri999@gmail.com  

4 Muppallasrilakshmi 3362358 srilakshmi.muppalla999@gmail.com  

5 Mallarapu Ganesh LalithSai 1992177 mohan.ganesh.lalith.sai@gmail.com  

6 Nallurisujith 7380261 sujithnalluri10@gmail.com  

7 Nimmagadda Kamala SaiTheja 3376267 kamalnimmagadda_1@hotmail.com  

8 Maddinenihemcharan 9766347 maddenenihemcharan@gmail.com  

9 DasariRaghavaBabu 9391892 draghavalee007@gmail.com  

10 YemineniSanthaGopi Chand 8564251 yeminenigopichand@gmail.com  

11 CheedellaVenkataEswarAkhil 8406748 eswarakhil1995@gmail.com  

12 KomeriHemanth 6414918 hemanth.komeri@gmail.com  

13 KowshikSaiMosalakanti 4501505 kowshik.sai98@gmail.com  

14 ChoppaRangaSaiJahnavi 9321798 choppajahnavi@gmail.com  

15 ChirumamillaKhyathi 7067180 khyathichirumamilla@gmail.com  

16 HarshiniNadella 3316574 harshini.nadella30@gmail.com  

17 SanthiGorantla 2653937 Santhigorantla1@gmail.com  

18 GanireddySaideep 2782011 saideepganireddy@gmail.com  

19 Sudheer Kumar Chandra 3593185 sudheerkumarchandra364@gmail.com  

20 Sri LathaJammigumpula 4512344 srilatha.jammigumpula99@gmail.com  

21 BollepalliSrija 5748247 bollepallisrija@gmail.com  

22 NavyasriPopuri 6518521 navyachowdarypopuri@gmail.com  

23 KomatinenisaiMadhur 6685714 saimadhurk@gmail.com  

24 Swamy Ravi Tej 5899878 rockingtej8@gmail.com  

25 PinnikaSrinu 8634430 srinu.pinnika.2144@gmail.com  

26 PinnepuLokesh 5789692 pinnepulokesh@gmail.com  

27 Cherukuri L N V Amarnadh 5716205 amarnadh927@gmail.com  



28 Kanadam Ganesh 2428602 ganinaveenk.ncs@gmail.com  

29 KamanaPoojitha 0799373 poojikamana@gmail.com 
30 AinavoluVyshnavi 7518728 vyshnavi.ainavolu@gmail.com 
31 ThotaAnuragini 1851471 anuragini44@gmail.com 
32 DuttaluriManyuTeja 5506079 manyu.duttaluru@gmail.com 
33 Chilukuri Krishna Prudhvi 2709686 chkp1999@gmail.com 
34 N.NagaSaiDharaniKumari 7900791 dharani.nooney@gmail.com 
35 KonakanchiKeerthisri 9040449 keerthisrikonakanchi@gmail.com 
36 KattaNikhitha 6169423 nikhithakatta07@gmail.com 
37 DasiEshwar 0851748 eswarrdasi@gmail.com  
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ACM MEMBERSHIP 2017-18 2016-17 
FACULTY 24 24 

STUDENTS 25 25 

 
 

ACM Faculty Membership Details (2016-18) 
 

Sno Name Membership Number Mail-Id 
1 Dr. M.SreeLatha 1179272 lathamoturi@rediff.com 
2 Sri.P.VenkateswarRao 0558856 paladugu.vrao@gmail.com 
3 Dr.A.SriNagesh 6054622 asrinagesh@gmail.com 
4 Dr.CH.Aparna 1096179 chaparala_aparna@yahoo.com 

5 Sri.N.VenkateswarRao 9741213 vnaramala@gmail.com 
6 Sri.Ch. RatnaBabu 1699791 chekka.ratnababu@gmail.com 
7 Smt.K.VenkataRamana 0409381 vinoliamanohar@gmail.com 
8 Sri M.Srikanth 2698619 medasrikanth@gmail.com 
9 Sri.B.VaraprasadRao 9503102 boyapativaraprasad@gmail.com 

10 Sri.K.Siva Kumar 8171110 sivakumarkommerla@gmail.com 
11 Sri.E.Ramesh 8794119 ELURI.R@GMAIL.COM 
12 Sri.R.MabuBasha 1393242 mabubashar@gmail.com 
13 Smt.S.J.R.K.PadminiValli V 2543402 srivallivasantham@gmail.com 

14 Smt.Z.SunithaBai 8571014 mithachief@gmail.com 
15 Ms.CH.VijayaMadhavi 6365963 vijaymlakshmi@gmail.com 
16 Sri Ch.SrinivasaRao 7453757 rvrcsesrinu@gmail.com 
17 Ms.D.R.N.S.Lakshmi 4577885 drn.sravanalakshmi@gmail.com 
18 Sri D.Praveen Kumar 5307790 praveen.dudiki@gmail.com 
19 Sri N.HanumanthaRao 5837677 hanu.nadendla@gmail.com 
20 Smt.B.Prasanthi 5364901 prasanthiboyapati110@gmail.com 
21 Sri.G.S.Raghavendra 4832297 raghavendragunturi@gmail.com 
22 Ms. B.Manasa 4715323 manasabezawada04@gmail.com 
23 Sri.P.Rama Krishna 8369468 mails4prk@gmail.com 
24 Smt.K.Aravinda 0439681 aravindakasukurthi@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 



 
 

R.V.R. & J.C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUNTUR-522 019 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
ACM MEMBERSHIP 2017-18 2016-17 

FACULTY 24 24 
STUDENTS 25 25 

 
ACM StudentsMembership Details (2016-18) 

 
Sno Name Membership Number Mail-Id 

1 MadhulikaAmbati 7540376 ambati.madhulika@gmail.com 
2 ChahnithaChandu 7899754 chahnithachandu@gmail.com 
3 SwethaGadipudi 4378331 swethagadipudi@gmail.com 
4 SahithiGannavarapu 9522577 sweetysahi.g@gmail.com 
5 SwethaGhanta 7934752 gswetha697@gmail.com 
6 ChaitanyaGonuguntla 7479899 gcbhargavi9099@gmail.com 
7 VathsalyaJampani 9659353 vathsalyavj@gmail.com 
8 SundariKakaraparthi 7380815 sundarik3110@gmail.com 
9 Sneha Sri  Koduru 0798969 snehakoduru97@gmail.com 

10 SwethaKoutavarapu 4822874 swethak266@gmail.com 
11 KeerthiSaiKrothapalli 3484221 keerthi.krothapalli@gmail.com 
12 HemcharanMaddineni 9766347 maddenenihemcharan@gmail.com 
13 Mohan  Mallarapu 1992177 mohan.ganesh.lalith.sai@gmail.com 
14 ManaswiMannem 0393578 manaswi212@gmail.com 
15 VarshithaMoturi 7154266 varshithamoturi@gmail.com 
16 InduMunnangi 0971621 indumunnangi1996@gmail.com 
17 SujithNalluri 7380261 sujithnalluri10@gmail.com 
18 Vamsi Krishna  Nelluri 0144939 Vamsikrishnanelluri@gmail.com 
19 Kamala  Nimmagadda 9370496 kamalnimmagadda_1@hotmail.com 
20 RajeevaAbhignyaPamidikalwa 0215775 abhignya13@gmail.com 
21 VajinepalliReshma N V Sai 0801968 vreshmanvsai@gmail.com 
22 YarraguntlaSwetha 0315403 swethaminnu1760@gmail.com 
23 Sai  Tata 2119004 saiharsha.tata@gmail.com 
24 SaiSaranyaVipparla 1871406 saisaranya.vipparla@gmail.com 
25 Sundeep Yenuganti 9607274 sandeepchowdary2610@gmail.com 

 
 
 


